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506
1111
1608

LOT
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QUALIFIC.

C0010
C0028

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 27 HILLSDALE

PROPERTY LOCATION

20 ARDEN PLACE
15 ARDEN PLACE
19 GLENDALE DRIVE
105 RIVERDALE ST

CLASS NET VAL

2
15F
15C
15F

191300
624700
188800
431800

TOT YEAR

5673.96
.00
-00
.00

1ST HALF

9080.02
2780.55
2619.21
6276.22

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

3406.06-
2780.55-
2619.21-
6276.22-

PRELIM.

2836.98
.00
-00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 27 HILLSDALE COUNTY 02 BERGEN
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 3,496 1,699,836,600 50,417,152.94 .00 61,000.00 50,356,152.94 24,691,952.40 25,664,200.54 25,178,084.88
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 6,171,484 183,046.22 .00 .00 183,046.22 85,585.82 97,460.40 91,523.11

EXEMPTS * 122 141,279,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 11,675.98 11,675.98- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2021
TAXING DISTRICT 27 HILLSDALE COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -269
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .012
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.330
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .733
LIBRARY TAX -036
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .586
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2021 2.966
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID RATE AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2021

T OF HILLSDALE

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 27 HILLSDALE

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

8,443,800
1,567,361,300

8,443,800
1,567,361,300

8,443,800
874,076,800

65
3,312

1
2

0]

693,284,500

RESIDENTIAL

oo

600

370,
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123,397,500

0

60,912,200 123,397,500

62,485,300

115

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,699,836,600

0]

754,567,300 1,699,836,600

945,269,300

3,496

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

484
0
0

6,171,

036
0
0

6,845,

—100O

6,171,484

6,845,036

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

8

6

a

5
8,295,900

141,279,100

0

141,279,100

51,830,700

89,448,400

122

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



